Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/22/2015 3:24:21 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$985,935.00 $252,996.18
$0.00 $0.00
$985,935.00 $252,996.18
$384,165.00 $35,893.06
$274,375.00 $39,607.14
$12,710.00 $610.00
$12,845.00 $2,460.14
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$246,835.00 $70,099.18
$930,930.00 $148,669.52
$0.00 $10,782.99
$27,734.00 $28,334.08

($27,734.00)

$27,271.00
$338,570.00
$365,841.00

($17,551.09)

$86,775.57
$354,264.27
$441,039.84

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($732,938.82)
$0.00
($732,938.82)

$348,271.94
$234,767.86
$12,100.00
$10,384.86
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$176,735.82
$782,260.48

$10,782.99
($600.08)
$10,182.91

$59,504.57
$15,694.27
$75,198.84

Pulled from Production

Budget

$55,386,354.00
$7,423,784.00
$28,238,008.00
$236,500.00
$91,284,646.00

$51,255,826.14
$11,419,277.81
$7,751,317.03
$13,027,655.00
$2,520,130.00
$800,000.00
$5,835,507.22
$1,517,534.05
$94,127,247.25

$7,187,699.25
$6,592,699.25
$595,000.00

($2,247,601.25)
$24,951,712.24
$22,704,110.99

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$13,237,493.00
$1,569,078.88
$8,704,037.14
$59,569.10
$23,570,178.12

$12,670,821.04
$2,886,474.25
$1,867,486.39
$2,817,725.54
$718,569.31
$41,682.76
$0.00
$463,894.92
$21,466,654.21

$812,847.38
$695,918.21
$116,929.17

$2,220,453.08
$25,924,496.40
$28,144,949.48

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($42,148,861.00)
($5,854,705.12)
($19,533,970.86)
($176,930.90)
($67,714,467.88)

$38,585,005.10
$8,532,803.56
$5,883,830.64
$10,209,929.46
$1,801,560.69
$758,317.24
$5,835,507.22
$1,053,639.13
$72,660,593.04

($6,374,851.87)
$5,896,781.04
($478,070.83)

$4,468,054.33
$972,784.16
$5,440,838.49
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