## **Exhibit F-III-C**

## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 03

041 - Lee County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
			Favorable			
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55,386,354.00	\$13,237,493.00	(\$42,148,861.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,423,784.00	\$1,569,078.88	(\$5,854,705.12)
Local Sources	\$985,935.00	\$252,996.18	(\$732,938.82)	\$28,238,008.00	\$8,704,037.14	(\$19,533,970.86)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$236,500.00	\$59,569.10	(\$176,930.90)
Total Revenues:	\$985,935.00	\$252,996.18	(\$732,938.82)	\$91,284,646.00	\$23,570,178.12	(\$67,714,467.88)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$384,165.00	\$35,893.06	\$348,271.94	\$51,255,826.14	\$12,670,821.04	\$38,585,005.10
Instructional Support Services	\$274,375.00	\$39,607.14	\$234,767.86	\$11,419,277.81	\$2,886,474.25	\$8,532,803.56
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$12,710.00	\$610.00	\$12,100.00	\$7,751,317.03	\$1,867,486.39	\$5,883,830.64
Auxiliary Services	\$12,845.00	\$2,460.14	\$10,384.86	\$13,027,655.00	\$2,817,725.54	\$10,209,929.46
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,520,130.00	\$718,569.31	\$1,801,560.69
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$800,000.00	\$41,682.76	\$758,317.24
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,835,507.22	\$0.00	\$5,835,507.22
Other Expenditures	\$246,835.00	\$70,099.18	\$176,735.82	\$1,517,534.05	\$463,894.92	\$1,053,639.13
Total Expenditures:	\$930,930.00	\$148,669.52	\$782,260.48	\$94,127,247.25	\$21,466,654.21	\$72,660,593.04
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$10,782.99	\$10,782.99	\$7,187,699.25	\$812,847.38	(\$6,374,851.87)
Other Financing Uses:	\$27,734.00	\$28,334.08	(\$600.08)	\$6,592,699.25	\$695,918.21	\$5,896,781.04
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$27,734.00)	(\$17,551.09)	\$10,182.91	\$595,000.00	\$116,929.17	(\$478,070.83)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$27,271.00	\$86,775.57	\$59,504.57	(\$2,247,601.25)	\$2,220,453.08	\$4,468,054.33
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$338,570.00	\$354,264.27	\$15,694.27	\$24,951,712.24	\$25,924,496.40	\$972,784.16
Ending Fund Balance:	\$365,841.00	\$441,039.84	\$75,198.84	\$22,704,110.99	\$28,144,949.48	\$5,440,838.49

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.